PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF FEBRUARY 21, 2020

DOCKET NO. CAPTION OPINION
FILED
375 EDA 2016 Com. v. Gross 02/28/2017 Granted 05/12/2017
2105 EDA 2016 Murray v. American LaFrance, LLC 09/25/2018 Granted 12/07/2018
1897 MDA 2014 Com. v. Moose 01/11/2019 Granted 03/19/2019
822 EDA 2018 Com. v. Lites 02/01/2019 Reconsideration Granted 03/20/2019
3488 EDA 2017 Com. v. Santana 02/22/2019 Granted 05/03/2019
325 WDA 2018 SBA Towers v. Wireless Holdings 03/19/2019 Granted 05/30/2019
3298 EDA 2017 Hangey v. Husqvarna Professional 04/01/2019 Granted 06/11/2019
997 MDA 2018 Com. v. Maxwell 04/23/2019 Granted 06/24/2019
1119 WDA 2018 Com. v. Jefferson 08/02/2019 Granted 10/04/2019
1562 EDA 2016 Com. v. Atkinson 09/04/2019 Granted 11/15/2019
1360 EDA 2018 Com. v. Reavis 09/06/2019 Granted 11/26/2019
3320 EDA 2017 Engleman v. Ethicon 09/20/2019 Granted 11/19/2019
1980 MDA 2017  Corey v. Wilkes-Barre 09/23/2019 Granted 12/03/2019
1025 WDA 2018 Com. v. Walker 09/27/2019 Reconsideration Granted 11/08/2019
351 MDA 2019 Com. v. Orner 10/04/2019 Granted 12/06/2019
10 WDA 2019 Com. v. Mckahan 10/16/2019 Granted 12/30/2019
1528 WDA 2018 Com. v. Barone 10/24/2019 Granted 01/03/2020
827 MDA 2019 Hand v. Dancha 11/12/2019
2461 EDA 2018 Com. v. Simmons 11/14/2019 Granted 12/31/2019
169 MDA 2019 Com. v. Hernandez 11/26/2019
3326 EDA 2018 Com. v. Vu 12/10/2019 Denied 02/14/2020
1760 WDA 2018  Shilling v. Shilling 12/16/2019 Denied 02/20/2020
1266 EDA 2018 Com. v. Stills 12/17/2019 Reconsideration Granted 01/27/2020
187 WDA 2019 Starr Indemnity v. Brownsville Marine 12/17/2019

1983 MDA 2018

Com. v. Gomez

12/19/2019

Denied 02/18/2020



818 WDA 2019
41 MDA 2019
1790 WDA 2018
274 WDA 2019
726 EDA 2019
927 EDA 2019
174 WDA 2018
1447 EDA 2019
520 MDA 2019
1030 MDA 2019
1618 EDA 2018
2854 EDA 2018
666 WDA 2019
3105 EDA 2018
191 MDA 2019
1411 WDA 2018
14 MDA 2019
1438 MDA 2018
417 WDA 2019
2145 EDA 2019
283 EDA 2019
3204 EDA 2018
1060 MDA 2019
24 MDA 2019
204 WDA 2019
269 WDA 2019
743 EDA 2019
3681 EDA 2018
341 MDA 2018
583 WDA 2019
252 EDA 2019
1405 WDA 2018
562 EDA 2019
203 WDA 2019

Com. v.

Daniels, S.

Com. v Rogers

Com. v.
Com. v.
Com. v.

Lyons
Daniels, W.
Sanchez

Frick v. Li

Com. v.
Com. v.
Com. v.

Shelton
Hurd
Flores-Medina

Gumby v. Karns Prime

Com. v.
Com.
Com.
Com.
Com.
Com.
Com.
Com.

<<<<<gg

Spurgeon
Enagbare
Barger
Clary
Drayton
Milisits
Mills
Geier

Estate of: Bacco

Com.
Com.

O
o
.. 3
< <<<<K<K<K<LKKL

Fischl v.

New York Mellon v. Screnci

Com. v.
Com. v.
Com. v.

. Pooler

. Wallace
. Allah

. Puit

. Quinn

. District Attorney Venango County
. Sasse

. West

. Jones

. Bowens

AXA Insurance

Bey
Austin
Craig

12/19/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/27/2019
12/30/2019
12/30/2019
12/30/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
01/03/2020
01/06/2020
01/07/2020
01/08/2020
01/09/2020
01/10/2020
01/14/2020
01/15/2020
01/15/2020
01/15/2020
01/16/2020
01/17/2020
01/17/2020
01/17/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020

Denied 02/19/2020



1132 EDA 2018
1114 MDA 2019
1024 WDA 2019
256 WDA 2017
3184 EDA 2018
817 MDA 2019
3562 EDA 2017
695 EDA 2019
388 WDA 2019
1203 WDA 2018
2234 EDA 2018
2047 EDA 2019
1284 WDA 2018

Com. v. Hickson
Com. v. Paris
Harris v. Rosenfeld
Com. v. Threats
Com. v. Robinson
T.M.W. v. N.J.W.

Com. v. Sanders
Com. v. Volz
Com. v. Escribano
Com. v. Jones
Com. v. Vurimindi

Com. v. Noel
Wenk v. State Farm Fire and Casualty

01/28/2020
01/28/2020
01/28/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/04/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020



