## PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF FEBRUARY 21, 2020

DOCKET NO.	CAPTION	OPINION FILED	
375 EDA 2016	Com. v. Gross	02/28/2017	Granted 05/12/2017
2105 EDA 2016	Murray v. American LaFrance, LLC	09/25/2017	Granted 03/12/2017 Granted 12/07/2018
1897 MDA 2014	Com. v. Moose	01/11/2019	Granted 03/19/2019
822 EDA 2018	Com. v. Lites	02/01/2019	Reconsideration Granted 03/20/2019
3488 EDA 2017	Com. v. Santana	02/22/2019	Granted 05/03/2019
325 WDA 2018	SBA Towers v. Wireless Holdings	03/19/2019	Granted 05/30/2019
3298 EDA 2017	Hangey v. Husqvarna Professional	04/01/2019	Granted 06/11/2019
997 MDA 2018	Com. v. Maxwell	04/23/2019	Granted 06/24/2019
1119 WDA 2018	Com. v. Jefferson	08/02/2019	Granted 10/04/2019
1562 EDA 2016	Com. v. Atkinson	09/04/2019	Granted 11/15/2019
1360 EDA 2018	Com. v. Reavis	09/06/2019	Granted 11/26/2019
3320 EDA 2017	Engleman v. Ethicon	09/20/2019	Granted 11/19/2019
1980 MDA 2017	Corey v. Wilkes-Barre	09/23/2019	Granted 12/03/2019
1025 WDA 2018	Com. v. Walker	09/27/2019	Reconsideration Granted 11/08/2019
351 MDA 2019	Com. v. Orner	10/04/2019	Granted 12/06/2019
10 WDA 2019	Com. v. Mckahan	10/16/2019	Granted 12/30/2019
1528 WDA 2018	Com. v. Barone	10/24/2019	Granted 01/03/2020
827 MDA 2019	Hand v. Dancha	11/12/2019	
2461 EDA 2018	Com. v. Simmons	11/14/2019	Granted 12/31/2019
169 MDA 2019	Com. v. Hernandez	11/26/2019	
3326 EDA 2018	Com. v. Vu	12/10/2019	Denied 02/14/2020
1760 WDA 2018	Shilling v. Shilling	12/16/2019	Denied 02/20/2020
1266 EDA 2018	Com. v. Stills	12/17/2019	Reconsideration Granted 01/27/2020
187 WDA 2019	Starr Indemnity v. Brownsville Marine	12/17/2019	
1983 MDA 2018	Com. v. Gomez	12/19/2019	Denied 02/18/2020

818 WDA 2019	Com. v. Daniels, S.	12/19/2019	Denied 02/19/2020
41 MDA 2019	Com. v Rogers	12/20/2019	
1790 WDA 2018	Com. v. Lyons	12/20/2019	
274 WDA 2019	Com. v. Daniels, W.	12/20/2019	
726 EDA 2019	Com. v. Sanchez	12/23/2019	
927 EDA 2019	Frick v. Li	12/23/2019	
174 WDA 2018	Com. v. Shelton	12/27/2019	
1447 EDA 2019	Com. v. Hurd	12/30/2019	
520 MDA 2019	Com. v. Flores-Medina	12/30/2019	
1030 MDA 2019	Gumby v. Karns Prime	12/30/2019	
1618 EDA 2018	Com. v. Spurgeon	12/31/2019	
2854 EDA 2018	Com. v. Enagbare	12/31/2019	
666 WDA 2019	Com. v. Barger	12/31/2019	
3105 EDA 2018	Com. v. Clary	01/02/2020	
191 MDA 2019	Com. v. Drayton	01/02/2020	
1411 WDA 2018	Com. v. Milisits	01/02/2020	
14 MDA 2019	Com. v. Mills	01/03/2020	
1438 MDA 2018	Com. v. Geier	01/06/2020	
417 WDA 2019	Estate of: Bacco	01/07/2020	
2145 EDA 2019	Com. v. Pooler	01/08/2020	
283 EDA 2019	Com. v. Wallace	01/09/2020	
3204 EDA 2018	Com. v. Allah	01/10/2020	
1060 MDA 2019	Com. v. Puit	01/14/2020	
24 MDA 2019	Com. v. Quinn	01/15/2020	
204 WDA 2019	Craig v. District Attorney Venango County	01/15/2020	
269 WDA 2019	Com. v. Sasse	01/15/2020	
743 EDA 2019	Com. v. West	01/16/2020	
3681 EDA 2018	Com. v. Jones	01/17/2020	
341 MDA 2018	Com. v. Bowens	01/17/2020	
583 WDA 2019	Fischl v. AXA Insurance	01/17/2020	
252 EDA 2019	New York Mellon v. Screnci	01/24/2020	
1405 WDA 2018	Com. v. Bey	01/24/2020	
562 EDA 2019	Com. v. Austin	01/27/2020	
203 WDA 2019	Com. v. Craig	01/27/2020	
	<b>~</b>		

1132 EDA 2018	Com. v. Hickson	01/28/2020
1114 MDA 2019	Com. v. Paris	01/28/2020
1024 WDA 2019	Harris v. Rosenfeld	01/28/2020
256 WDA 2017	Com. v. Threats	01/29/2020
3184 EDA 2018	Com. v. Robinson	01/31/2020
817 MDA 2019	T.M.W. v. N.J.W.	01/31/2020
3562 EDA 2017	Com. v. Sanders	02/03/2020
695 EDA 2019	Com. v. Volz	02/03/2020
388 WDA 2019	Com. v. Escribano	02/03/2020
1203 WDA 2018	Com. v. Jones	02/04/2020
2234 EDA 2018	Com. v. Vurimindi	02/07/2020
2047 EDA 2019	Com. v. Noel	02/07/2020
1284 WDA 2018	Wenk v. State Farm Fire and Casualty	02/07/2020